Гладнева Юлия Валерьевна 218-247-530

Готовность к школе.

набор 20___ - 20___ г.

Ф.И.______________________________________________

	Самое непохожее.

Выбор

ц

ф

р

1

2

3

Вывод:


	Последовательные картинки

картинки

последовательность

итог

Пожар 

Пикник 

Соня

Вывод:



	Пиктограммы

Кол-во слов

Рисунки 

Результат 


	Графический диктант

Узоры 

диктант

повторение

1 узор

2 узор

3 узор

4 узор



	Внутренняя позиция школьника

№

Утверждение 

№

Утверждение

1

7

2

8

3

9

4

10

5

11

6

12


	Веселый – грустный

№

Какой

1

2

3

4

5

6

Лесенка

кто

ступенька

Я 

Родители



	
	


Заключение:________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Педагог-психолог:




___________  Гладнева Ю.В.
